
Day Monday
Bank 

Holiday
06 May 2024 Tuesday 2 07 May 2024 Wednesday 3 08 May 2024 Thursday 4 09 May 2024 Friday 5 10 May 2024

Morning warm up 
8am - 8.30am

Religious Studies 

Warm up 

Drama Warm up

Pete Jones

Tom Allcroft

Canteen Biology Warm up Biology staff Canteen

Afternoon warm up 
12 - 12.30

German Warm up Nina Pullen Hub

Day Monday 6 13 May 2024 Tuesday 7 14 May 2024 Wednesday 8 15 May 2024 Thursday 9 16 May 2024 Friday 10 17 May 2024

Morning warm up 
8am - 8.30am

English warm up English Staff Canteen French warm up

Nick 
Fitzpatrick

Gemma 
Baker

Canteen History warm up
Claire 

Lawrence
Canteen Maths warm up Maths staff Canteen Chemistry warm up

Chemistry 
Staff

LECTURE 
THEATRE

Afternoon warm up 
12 - 12.30

Media Studies warm 
up

Sport studies warm up

Tom Allcroft

Ricky 
Wickwar

George Soz

Hub

Lecture Theatre

Business warm up

Film studies warm up

Natalie 
Watkins

Nic Conn

Hub

Lecture Theatre

Computer Science 
warm up 

Psychology warm up 

Luke 
Knowles

Jan Swallow

Hub

Lecture Theatre
RS warm up Pete Jones Lecture theatre Geography warm up Matt Griggs Lecture theatre

Day Monday 1 20 May 2024 Tuesday 2 21 May 2024 Wednesday 3 22 May 2024 Thursday 4 23 May 2024 Friday 5 24 May 2024

Morning warm up 
8am - 8.30am

English warm up Canteen

German warm up
Nina Pullen Canteen Physics warm up Science staff Canteen English warm up English staff Canteen French warm up

Nick 
Fitzpatrick

Gemma 
Baker

Canteen

Afternoon warm up 
12 - 12.30

Media studies warm 
up

Tom Allcroft Hub
Computer Science 

warm up
Luke 

Knowles
Hub PE warm up

Sam GC
Mike White

Lecture theatre
Film studies warm up

Psychology warm up

Nic Conn

Jen Swallow

H4

Lecture theatre

Day Monday 6 03 June 2024 Tuesday 7 04 June 2024 Wednesday 8 05 June 2024 Thursday 9 06 June 2024 Friday 10 07 June 2024
Morning warm up 

8am - 8.30am
Maths warm up Maths staff B10/B11 Geography warm up Matt Griggs B10/B11 English Lang warm up English staff B10/B11

Afternoon warm up 
12 - 12.30

PE warm up Sam GC B10/B11 History warm up Brydie Kelly B10/B11 Business warm up
Natalie 
Wakins

B10/B11 Biology warm up Biology staff B10/B11

Day Monday 1 10 June 2024 Tuesday 2 11 June 2024 Wednesday 3 12 June 2024 Thursday 4 13 June 2024 Friday 5 14 June 2024

Morning warm up 
8am - 8.30am

Maths warm up Maths staff B10/B11 Chemistry warm up
Chemistry 

staff
B10/B11 Engineering warm up

Ed Cooper

Michelle 

Taylor

B10/B11 Geography warm up Matt Griggs B10/B11

Afternoon warm up 
12 - 12.30

Physics warm up Physics staff B10/B11

Day Monday 6 17 June 2024 Tuesday 7 18 June 2024 Wednesday 8 19 June 2024

Morning warm up 
8am - 8.30am

DT warm up
Ben Evans

Tom Bagley
Sian Sheldon

B10/B11 Food warm up
Sarah 

Middleton
B10/B11

Afternoon warm up 
12 - 12.30

Music warm up
Catherine 
Matthews

B10/B11
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